Tab. 2 - Tabela objetosci humusu

TABELA MATERIALU H

Pikieto | Powlerzchnio | ObJetos¢ | Ob jetose catkowita
0+032.4 01 0.00 0.00
0+045.9 0.6 4.14 414
0+048.7 0.9 2.06 6.19
0+070.5 0.9 19.84 26.03
0+094.6 0.9 22.32 48.35
0+119.0 0.8 21.57 69.92
0+143.8 0.9 20.82 90.73
0+168.7 0.8 20.65 111.38
0+193.0 0.8 19.04 130.42
0+217.6 0.6 17.31 147.73
0+219.2 0.6 1.04 148.78
0+221.9 0.6 1.67 150.45
0+243.3 0.7 14.73 165.18
0+251.4 0.7 5.79 170.97
0+255.5 0.7 2.87 173.84
0+269.9 0.7 10.08 183.93
0+295.2 0.7 17.99 201.92
0+300.1 0.7 351 205.43
0+320.1 0.6 13.16 218.59
0+326.5 0.7 4.11 22271
0+328.7 0.7 1.40 224.11
0+344.5 0.7 10.40 234.50
0+354.5 0.7 6.62 24112
0+355.9 0.7 0.93 242,05
0+369.5 0.8 9.86 25191
0+394.6 0.9 20.59 272.50
0+419.4 0.7 19.66 29216
0+421.1 0.7 121 293.37
0+444.9 0.7 16.07 309.44
0+470.6 0.3 11.89 321.33
0+494.9 0.4 8.21 329.55
0+521.9 0.3 10.10 339.65
0+546.2 0.5 10.22 349.86
0+570.2 05 1213 36199
0+594.6 0.6 12,99 37497
0+620.2 05 13.84 388.81
0+646.4 0.4 12.44 401.25
0+669.5 0.4 9.51 410.76
0+695.5 0.4 1012 420.88
0+721.5 0.4 10.38 431.25
0+731.2 0.4 4.08 435.34
0+733.6 0.4 1.00 436.34
0+746.3 0.4 5.29 44163
0+771.0 0.4 10.22 451.85
0+781.0 0.3 377 455.61
0+782.5 0.8 0.86 456.47
0+796.6 0.8 10.79 467.26
0+821.1 0.9 20.22 487.48
0+846.3 0.7 19.55 507.04
0+854.6 0.0 2.82 509.86
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